A45000000506

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Ad	dress)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL.		
• (Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
i j				

Office Use Only



600105721176

07/10/07--01004--006 **25.00

07/24/07--01006--022 **27.50

2007 JUL 23 FH 3: 59





Norman G. Orodenker Direct Dial: 401.456.1333 E-Mail: norodenker@tllaw.com

July 5, 2007

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find Articles of Dissolution for the following limited liability companies:

Boca Mgroup Ltd.
Coral Mgroup Ltd.
Marco Mgroup Ltd.
Plantation Mgroup Ltd.
Regency Mgroup Ltd.
Royal Mgroup Ltd.
Savannah Square Associates, Ltd.
Shenandoah Mgroup Ltd.
Wellington Mgroup Ltd.
Woods Mgroup Ltd.

There is also enclosed a \$25.00 check for each filing. Thank you.

Very truly yours,

Norman G. Orbenker

Enclosures

COVER LETTER

	ration Section on of Corporations			
SURJECT: B	Boca Mgroup Ltd.			
		Limited Liability Company)		_
771 J. 1. 1. 4.		I to I C CV		
	rticles of Dissolution and fee(s) are su			
Please return all	correspondence concerning this matt	er to the following:		
	Norman G. Orodenk	ker, Esq.		
		(Name of Person)		
		(Firm/Company)		
		(Address)	·	
		,		
	(Cit	ty/State and Zip Code)		
For further info	rmation concerning this matter, please	call:		
		-		
INOI	man G. Orodenker, E	=SQ. at () (Area Code & Daytime	Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a chee	ck for the following amount:			
√ \$25.00 Filing F		\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enc	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
			· // /*******************************	
	MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET/COU	RIER ADDRESS:	
Registration Section			Registration Section	
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations		SA SS
	P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building	Cantar Cirolo	
Tallahassee, FL 32314		2661 Executive Center Circle		

Tallahassee, FL 32301



July 11, 2007

NORMAN ORODENKER 10 WEYNOSSET STREET TILLINGHAST LICHT LLP PROVIDENCE, RI 02903-2818

SUBJECT: BOCA MGROUP LTD. Ref. Number: A95000000506

We have received your document for BOCA MGROUP LTD. and check(s) totaling \$25.00 of which \$25.00 has been designated to file this document. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

There is an additional amount of \$27.50 due. Refer to the attached fee schedule for a breakdown of the fees. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure your money is properly credited.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 507A00044142



Norman G. Orodenker Direct Dial: 401.456.1333 Email: norodenker@tllaw.com

July 18, 2007

Florida Department of State Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re:

BOCA MGROUP LTD.

Ref. Number: A9500000506

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Certificate of Dissolution and fee are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to Norman Orodenker, Esq., Tillinghast Licht LLP, Ten Weybosset Street, Providence, RI 02903. For further information concerning this matter, please call me at (401) 456-1200.

Enclosed is a check in the amount of \$27.50, the balance of the filing fee of \$52.50. Please note that a check for \$25.00 was sent and received by the Division of Corporations which designated the fee to file the Certificate of Dissolution. I also enclose a copy of your letter dated July 11, 2007 to ensure that the \$25.00 check originally sent is properly credited.

Thank you for your assistance in this matter. If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Very truly yours

Norman G. Orgdenker

NGO/rsa

Enclosures
@PFDesktop\::ODMA/MHODMA/TLSDMS,TLSLAW.COM;imanage;449733;1

CERTIFICATE OF DISSOLUTION FOR

BO	CA MGROUP LTD.	
(Name of Florida Limited P	artnership or Limited Liability Limited I	Partnership)
Pursuant to the provisions of section partnership or limited liability limit Florida Department of State on M. Certificate of Dissolution.	ed partnership, whose certificate	was filed with the
FIRST: Reason for dissolution: (S	State why partnership is submittin	g dissolution)
All assets sold		
	,	
SECOND: A Notice of Dissol (Check box if attack)		
THIRD: Effective date, if other than the c	date of filing:	·
(Effective date cannot be prior to nor more Department of State.)	than 90 days after the date this docume	ent is filed by the Florida
Signatures of each general partner of s. 620.1803(3) or (4), F.S.:	or the person appointed pursuant t	c.o
Boca MGP Corp. General Partner		
Norman G. Orodenker, Secretary		
Filing Fee:	\$52.50	3E1 7007
Certified Copy (optional):	\$52.50	
Certificate of Status (optional):	\$8.75	(30)